2033
8707

2679
1425
9451
1019
4005

1176
0094
5699
2286
2493
1385
0966
2211
9002
1948
1029
1329
1643
1412
9627
9620
9555
1111
2003
9440
0627
1153
1367
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Club Doncaster

Week 11

Winning Number 2353
John Blanchon, Carcroft

Wins £500

Next weeks’ Top Prize £500

Two £50 Winners

Kevin Woollas
Nigel Purvess

Five £25 Winners

Gary Whitehead
Steve Woodhouse
Frank Beaumont
Anthony Peace
Andrew Lowe

Sponsored Prize Winners

D Nevett

A Allen

R Newcombe
M Bawden
K Harrison
W Rollitt

A Bowen

A Cassidy
A Sharpe

M Bamford
B Ball

A Bark

| Warren

M Hepworth
A Sly

T Silcock

J King

J Swallow
J Biggs

J Saltmarsh
S Gill

B Cook

C Hall

Doncaster
Wheatley

Scarborough
York
Doncaster
Doncaster
Edenthorpe

£10 Elite Pro Sports Voucher
£5 Elite Pro Sports Voucher
£10 Club Doncaster Voucher

Free Draw Entry
Free Draw Entry
Free Draw Entry
Free Draw Entry
Free Draw Entry
Free Draw Entry
Free Draw Entry
Free Draw Entry
Free Draw Entry
Free Draw Entry
Free Draw Entry
Free Draw Entry
Free Draw Entry
Free Draw Entry
Free Draw Entry
Free Draw Entry
Free Draw Entry
Free Draw Entry
Free Draw Entry
Free Draw Entry

All winners will be notified automatically and

distribution of their prize.

Belles v Hull City
Doncaster Rovers v AFC Wimbledon
Doncaster Rovers v Crewe Alexandra
Doncaster RLFC v York City Knights

we will confirm the

21/02/2024, 7.45pm KO

24/02/2024, 3.00pm KO
09/03/2024, 3.00pm KO
17/03/2024, 3.00pm KO

Lottery
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that can save you thousands of £££’s
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www.purplevouchers.co.uk




	2033 Kevin Woollas  Doncaster
	8707 Nigel Purvess  Wheatley

